Wednesdays

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3
Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7
Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12
Week 13

Week 14

The Good Life: Lessons from Ecclesiastes

Date

9/5

9/12

9/19
9/26
10/3

10/10

10/17
10/24

11/7

11/14

11/21

11/28
12/5

12/12

Nights

Singles/Couples

Men/Women

Singles/Couples
Men/Women
Singles/Couples

Men/Women

Singles/Couples
Men/Women

Singles/Couples

Men/Women

ALL

Men/Women
Singles/Couples

Men/Women

Topic

Nothing New Under the
Sun

The Futility of Life
Apart from God

A Time for Everything
Eternity in the Heart

Futility in Relationships

Living in the Year of
God

The Folly of Riches
The Emptiness of Life

The Contrast of
Wisdom and Folly

Human Authenticity

Regular Bible Study

Men Are in the Hand of
God
Life is Short, Be Wise

Remembering and
Obeying God

Scripture

1:1-18

2:1-26

3:1-10
3:10-22
4:1-16

5:1-9

5:10-20
6:1-12

7:1-29

8:1-17

TBD

9:1-18
10:1-11:20

12:11-14



