The Good Life: Lessons from Ecclesiastes

Wednesdays	Date	Nights	Торіс	Scripture
Week 1	9/5	Singles/Couples	Nothing New Under the Sun	1:1-18
Week 2	9/12	Men/Women	The Futility of Life Apart from God	2:1-26
Week 3	9/19	Singles/Couples	A Time for Everything	3:1-10
Week 4	9/26	Men/Women	Eternity in the Heart	3:10-22
Week 5	10/3	Singles/Couples	Futility in Relationships	4:1-16
Week 6	10/10	Men/Women	Living in the Year of God	5:1-9
Week 7	10/17	Singles/Couples	The Folly of Riches	5:10-20
Week 8	10/24	Men/Women	The Emptiness of Life	6:1-12
Week 9	11/7	Singles/Couples	The Contrast of Wisdom and Folly	7:1-29
Week 10	11/14	Men/Women	Human Authenticity	8:1-17
Week 11	11/21	ALL	Regular Bible Study	TBD
Week 12	11/28	Men/Women	Men Are in the Hand of God	9:1-18
Week 13	12/5	Singles/Couples	Life is Short, Be Wise	10:1-11:20
Week 14	12/12	Men/Women	Remembering and Obeying God	12:11-14